SRFWG018-100
Part Number SRFWG018-100
Manufacturer Antenova
Description WLAN/GNSS: ASPER ANT-100MM CABLE
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets SRFWG018-100.pdf
SRFWG018-100 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SRFWG018-100
Manufacturer Part Number SRFWG018-100 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Antenova Description WLAN/GNSS: ASPER ANT-100MM CABLE
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
VSWR 1.4 Termination Cable (100mm) - MHF (2)
Series Asper Return Loss -18dB
Power - Max - Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 2 Mounting Type Adhesive
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 0.006" (0.15mm)
Gain 5.6dBi Frequency Range 1.559GHz ~ 1.609GHz, 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz
Frequency Group UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz), UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 1.561GHz, 1.575GHz, 1.602GHz, 2.4GHz
Features - Applications Bluetooth, GNSS, Wi-Fi
Antenna Type Flat Patch
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SRFWG018-100 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SRFWG018-100
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SRFR-7.8/4.6-8-SP HEAT SHRINK TUBING Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
SRFR-29/20-8-SP HEAT SHRINK TUBING Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
SRFR-41/27-8-SP HEAT SHRINK TUBING Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
SRFR-7.8/4.6-8-SP-CS6628 HEAT SHRINK TUBING Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
SRFR-15/9.6-8-SP HEAT SHRINK TUBING Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
SRFR-51/33-8-SP HEAT SHRINK TUBING Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
SRFR-10/6.5-8-SP HEAT SHRINK TUBING 30M Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 1 pcs
SRFM45J18 SRFM45J18 MOTOROLA MOTOROLA 2000 pcs
SRFWG018-150 WLAN/GNSS: ASPER ANTENNA - 150MM Antenova 500 pcs
SRFR-10/6-8-SP-CS6628 HEAT SHRINK TUBING Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
SRFR-21/13-8-SP HEAT SHRINK TUBING Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
SRFT891S SRFT891S MOTOROLA MOTOROLA 600 pcs
SRFT891 SRFT891 FSL FSL 16 pcs
SRFM65V01R1 SRFM65V01R1 MOTOROLA MOTOROLA 500 pcs
SRFR-15/9-8-SP-CS6628 HEAT SHRINK TUBING Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
SRFM183SP SRFM183SP MOT MOT 41 pcs
SRFR-2.9/1.7-8-CS-34034 HEAT SHRINK TUBING Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
SRFR-2.9/1.7-8-SP HEAT SHRINK TUBING Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
SRFR-4/2.9-8-SP HEAT SHRINK TUBING Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 5 pcs
SRFWG018-200 WLAN/GNSS: ASPER ANTENNA - 200MM Antenova 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
SRFWG018-100 Details PDF